FIRST NAME

CLIFF

ANTHONY

JOSHUA

NICK

ROB

MIDDLE CREEK VALLEY ANTIQUE

AUGUST 27, 2022

ANTIQUE TRACTOR PULL

Results for

005) 4,000 Ib Non-Cut.xlsm

LAST NAME

STUGART

DIETRICH

SCHOLL

BUDMAN

ALLESON

CITY

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

ALLENWOOD

WRIGHTSVILLE

YEAR

1948

1953

1959

1940

1952

MAKE

CASE

FARMALL

FORD

JD

FARMALL

MODEL

SC

SUPER H

850

B

SUPER C

FEET

333.82

332.38

321.00

318.28

287.01

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

2
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